
CLEVELAND AIRPORT SYSTEM 
DEPARTMENT OF PORT CONTROL 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 
WEBEX MEETING:   Burke Lakefront Airport Exhibit “A” & Airport Layout Plan Update RFQ  
        
 
DATE:       October 13, 2020  10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
 

 
NAME  

(Please Print) 

 
Signature 

 

 
COMPANY 

 TELE. # 

 
 

FAX # 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS  

(Please Print) 
Mark Yeager  KS Associates 440-365-

4730 
 yeagerm@ksassociates.com 

Shannon Barnhart  CMT 440-462-
4023 

 sbarnhart@cmtengr.com 

Doug Gregory  CMT 217-572-
1119 

 dgregory@cmtengr.com 

Greg Heaton  CMT   gheaton@cmtengr.com 

Nick Brown  CMT   nbrown@cmtengr.com 

Mark Heckroth  CHA 216-273-
8638 

 MHeckroth@chacompanies.com 

Alexandra Luckwitz  Van Auken Akins Architects 216-241-
2220 

 acyr@vaakins.com 

Loretta Snider  Osborn Engineering 216-861-
3091 

 lsnider@osborn-eng.com 

Monica Geygan  Landrum & Brown 513-530-
1207 

 mgeygan@landrum-brown.com 
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EMAIL ADDRESS  

(Please Print) 
Matt Lee  Landrum & Brown 513-530-

1207 
 mlee@landrum-brown.com 

Kimberly Fabend  C&S Companies 315-703-
4405 

 kfabend@cscos.com 

Maria Benovic  C&S Companies 315-455-
2000 

 mbenovic@cscos.com 

Andrew Scanlon  Kimley-Horn 385-237-
2833 

 Andrew.Scanlon@kimley-horn.com 

Avery Sarden  Leo A. Daly 404-520-
0730 

 amsarden@leoadaly.com 

Mark Chen  Leo A. Daly 917-691-
5834 

 mfchen@leoadaly.com 

Dean Schuerman  Leo A. Daly 281-787-
5684 

 dnschuerman@leoadaly.com 
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Martha Pacini  Leo A. Daly 404-285-

7042 
 mapacini@leoadaly.com 

Shawn Sunderland  Leo A. Daly 678-823-
1962 

 stsunderland@leoadaly.com 

Kyle Johns  GPD Group 216-413-
5977 

 kjohns@gpdgroup.com 

Jacob Bowers  Ricondo 321-251-
3244 

 jbowers@ricondo.com 

Colleen Quinn  Ricondo 407-381-
5730 

 cequinn@ricondo.com 

Kiran Patel  G & T Associates, Inc.   kiran@gta-oh.com 

Paul Strack  Woolpert, Inc.   Paul.Strack@Woolpert.com 

Dave Wall  Woolpert, Inc.   Dave.Wall@Woolpert.com 

 
 
 
 

mailto:mapacini@leoadaly.com
mailto:stsunderland@leoadaly.com
mailto:jbowers@ricondo.com
mailto:cequinn@ricondo.com
mailto:kiran@gta-oh.com
mailto:Paul.Strack@Woolpert.com
mailto:Dave.Wall@Woolpert.com


CLEVELAND AIRPORT SYSTEM 
DEPARTMENT OF PORT CONTROL 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 
WEBEX MEETING:   Burke Lakefront Airport Exhibit “A” & Airport Layout Plan Update RFQ  
         
 
DATE:       October 13, 2020  10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
 

 
NAME  

(Please Print) 

 
Signature 

 

 
COMPANY 

 TELE. # 

 
 

FAX # 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS  

(Please Print) 
Tyler Bicknell  Woolpert, Inc.   Tyler.Bicknell@Woolpert.com 

Liz Knoop  Woolpert, Inc. 937-531-
1282 

 Elizabeth.Knoop@Woolpert.com 

Doug Mackie  Sigma Associates 216-322-
2985 

 dmackie@sigmaassociates.com 

Bledar Lala  Cosmos Technologies, Inc 216-664-
1170 

 Blala@cosmostechnologiesinc.com 

Larry Bauman  Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 

410-568-
2688 

 LBauman@mjt.com 

Nathan Niles  NexLyte, Inc. 215-628-
2640 

 Nathan.Niles@nexlytetec.com 

Eric Brown  Mannik Smith Group 216-378-
8033 

 EBrown@manniksmithgroup.com 

Perry Havenar  AECOM 972-729-
5857 

 Perry.havenar@aecom.com 
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Barton Grover  Mead & Hunt   Bart.gover@meadhunt.com 

Stephanie Ward  Mead & Hunt   Stephanie.ward@meadhunt.com 

Adam Fedlpausch  Mead & Hunt   Adam.feldpausch@meadhunt.com 

Erin McGuiness  McGuiness Unlimited, Inc. 440-667-
5120 

 erinm@mcguinessunlimited.com 

Robert Tuttle  Urban Engineers 412-335-
9975 

 rtuttle@urbanengineers.com 
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